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Runnin' with the Pack
Whitt Elem School, Sachse, TX

Saturday, March 22, 2014
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Name
Andy Li

Brady Daun
Justin Smith

Jayden Grizzell
Austin Hensley
Trevor Chesler
Jake Johnson
Parker Reese
Joseph Chesler
Teige Pearson

Joel Zell
James Cooke
Loman Pearson

Jim Zell

Stan Hensley
Kevin Reese

Allen Wade
Alan Irby
Richard Grogan

19 Runners --- Average Time of

Sachse

City (Age)

(31)

Sachse (8)

Sachse (9)

Sachse (7)

Sachse (8)

Sachse (8)

Sachse (7)

Sachse (5)

Sachse (6)

Sachse (7)

Murphy (10)
Murphy (11)
Sachse (12)
Murphy (39)
Sachse (35)
sachse (36)
McKinney (47)
Sachse (44)
Sachse (60)

-Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Half Split

Chip Time

23:32.19

27:
29:
36:
36:
38:
38:
44:
52:
53:

26:
28:
54:

26:
36:
45:

29:
30:

25:

Positive Split
/\ Negative Split

21.
46.
21.
44.
45.
46.
31.
53.
09.

32.
02.
29.

36.
37.
16.

57.
51.

44.

4 Timing provided by:

@sDeltaViewTiming.com
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Pace

7:34.5

11

11

12

12

14

17:

17:

17

11

14

:48.

:35.

142,

:49.

:28.

:28.

:20.

01.

06.

:32.

:01.

:32.

:33.

:47.

:34.

:38.

:55.

:17.

36:06 Avg. Age Grade: 46.5%
Age Grade

55.1%

62.2%
54.9%
48.9%
46.3%
43.9%
45.9%
44.4%
35.4%
33.5%

59.5%
54.5%
27.3%

50.9%
36.0%
29.3%

48.1%
45.6%

62.3%

Place in
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1
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Name
Sara Daun

Katherine Reese
Jackie Cooke
Annie Pike
Valeria Hernandez
Kamila Hernandez
Emily Reese
Avery Barksdale
Katelyn Hensley
Annie Tucker
Emily Behrens
Elena Grant

Abby Warren
Alison Cooke

Daniela Hernandez

Jamie Sarratt
Amy Faulkner
Shannon Brown
Paige Johnson
Gina Saldana
Heather Barksdale
Pearly Leong

Julie Tucker
Kianna Wereley
Dawn Grant

Paige Smith Reagan

Kathleen Cooke
Valarie Pike

Jackie Brown

29 Runners --- Average Time of

City

Sachse

sachse
Murphy
Sachse

Wylie

Wylie
sachse
Sachse
Sachse
Murphy
Sachse

Sachse

Sachse
Murphy
Wylie

Sachse
Sachse
Dallas
Sachse
Sachse
Sachse
Sachse
Murphy
Sachse

Sachse

Sachse
Murphy

Sachse

Sachse

-Place among Females

(Age)
(39)
(8)

(9)
(8)

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Half Split Chip Time

27:23.96

38:
38:
39:
44:
44:
45:
45:
47:
49:
49:
53:

33:
36:
44 :

33:
33:
36:
38:
42:
45:
46:
49:
52:
53:

33:
36:
39:

47 :

/\ Positive Split
/\ Negative Split

45.
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01.
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37.

55.
15.
16.

24.
25.
40.
44.
20.
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13.
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38.

40.
15.
00.

56.

A

83
18
34
97
73
93
19
77
41
41
67

70
45
10

17
75
35
66
93
32
85
40
29
33

94
43
67

56

Pace

8:49.1
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12
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14
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15:
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11
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13
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17:

10:
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15

:28.
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14.
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19.
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:40.

14.
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:28.
:37.
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52.
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:33.

:25.

Timing provided by:

DeltaviewTiming.com

42:20 Avg. Age Grade: 40.3%
Age Grade

55.6%

46.7%
45.1%
46.4%
46.2%
39.6%
41.4%
44.8%
36.9%
39.4%
37.8%
35.0%

47.1%
44.1%
34.1%

44.9%
45.3%
41.5%
38.7%
35.6%
33.0%
32.1%
30.6%
28.2%
28.2%

45.5%
42.6%
41.8%

40.3%
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Order of Finish

5K BibName GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock Time AgeGD
1 224 AndyLi(M31) 1 M30-39 OA 5.4 23:32.19 7:345 2353 23:37.58 55.1%
2 216 Richard Grogan (M60) 2 M50+ 1st 0.3 25:44.05 8:17.0 25.73 25:44.38 62.3%
3 246 Joel Zell (M10) 3 M10-19 1st 26:32.24 8:32.5 26.53 26:32.24 59.5%
4 245 Jim Zell (M39) 4 M30-39 1st 26:36.04 8:33.7 26.60 26:36.04 50.9%
5 211 Brady Daun (M8) 5 MO0-9 1st 27:21.00 8:48.2 27.35 27:21.00 62.2%
6 212 Sara Daun (F39) -F30-39 OA 0.2 27:23.96 8:49.1 27.38 27:24.12 55.6%
7 209 James Cooke (M11) 6 M10-19 2nd 28:02.82 9:01.6 28.03 28:02.82 54.5%
8 238 Justin Smith (M9) 7 MO0-9 2nd 29:46.63 9:35.1 29.77 29:46.63 54.9%
9 242 Allen Wade (M47) 8 M40-49 1st 4.9 29:57.98 9:38.7 29.95 30:02.91 48.1%
10 220  Alan Irby (M44) 9 M40-49 2nd 10 30:51.03 9:55.8 30.85 30:52.06 45.6%
11 236 Jamie Sarratt (F36) -F30—39 st 49 33:24.17 10:45.1 33.40 33:29.05 44.9%
12 213 Amy Faulkner (F38) -F30-39 2nd 3.7 33:25.75 10:45.6 33.42 33:29.50 45.3%
13 237 Paige Smith Reagan (F40) -F40—49 1st 3.4 33:40.94 10:50.5 33.67 33:44.34 45.5%
14 243 Abby Warren (F13) -F10—19 st 4.0 33:55.70 10:55.2 33.92 33:59.69 47.1%
15 206 Alison Cooke (F13) -F10-19 2nd 2.0 36:15.45 11:40.2 36.25 36:17.40 44.1%
16 210 Kathleen Cooke (F41) -F40-49 2nd 2.4 36:15.43 11:40.2 36.25 36:17.88 42.6%
17 249 Jayden Grizzell (M7) 10 MO0-9 3rd 25 36:21.01 11:42.0 36.35 36:23.50 48.9%
18 217 Austin Hensley (M8) 11 MO-9 4th 0.2 36:44.17 11:49.5 36.73 36:44.33 46.3%
19 219 Stan Hensley (M35) 12 M30-39 2nd 7.8 36:37.53 11:47.3 36.62 36:45.29 36.0%
20 203 Shannon Brown (F39) -F30—39 3rd 7.5 36:40.35 11:48.2 36.67 36:47.87 41.5%
21 205 Trevor Chesler (M8) 13 MO0-9 5th 0.2 38:45.20 12:28.4 38.75 38:45.38 43.9%
22 233 Katherine Reese (F8) -F0-9 1st 38:45.83 12:28.6 38.75 38:45.83 46.7%
23 222 Paige Johnson (F36) -F30—39 4th 14 38:44.66 12:28.2 38.73 38:46.08 38.7%
24 221 Jake Johnson (M7) 14 MO0-9 6th 0.5 38:46.12 12:28.7 38.77 38:46.64 45.9%
25 208 Jackie Cooke (F9) -F0-9 2nd 38:53.18 12:31.0 38.88 38:53.18 45.1%
26 228 Valarie Pike (F47) -F40—49 3rd 1.2 39:00.67 12:33.4 39.00 39:01.85 41.8%
27 227 Annie Pike (F8) -F0-9 3rd 0.8 39:01.34 12:33.6 39.02 39:02.11 46.4%
28 235 Gina Saldana (F37) -F30-39 5th 7.1 42:20.93 13:37.8 42.33 42:28.05 35.6%
29 250 Parker Reese (M5) 15 MO0-9 7th 2.8 44:31.85 14:20.0 44.52 44:34.63 44.4%
30 234 Kevin Reese (M36) 16 M30-39 3rd 5.5 45:16.41 14:34.3 45.27 45:21.89 29.3%
31 232 Emily Reese (F7) -F0-9 6th 4.9 45:17.93 14:34.8 45.28 45:22.86 41.4%
32 201 Heather Barksdale (F36) -F30—39 6th 129 45:30.32 14:38.8 45.50 45:43.22 33.0%
33 200 Avery Barksdale (F5) -F0-9 7th 121 45:31.19 14:39.1 45.52 45:43.29 44.8%
34 223 Pearly Leong (F32) -F30-39 7th 5.9 46:13.85 14:52.8 46.22 46:19.79 32.1%
35 218 Katelyn Hensley (F9) -F0—9 8th 7.5 47:35.77 15:19.2 47.58 47:43.25 36.9%
36 202 Jackie Brown (F60) -F50+ 1st 8.7 47:56.56 15:25.9 47.93 48:05.29 40.3%
37 241 Julie Tucker (F38) -F30-39 8th 3.1 49:30.40 15:56.1 49.50 49:33.55 30.6%
38 240 Annie Tucker (F6) -FO—9 9th 3.1 49:31.41 15:56.4 49.52 49:34.47 39.4%
39 247 Emily Behrens (F7) -F0-9 1oth 6.4 49:38.41 15:58.7 49.63 49:44.78 37.8%
40 204 Joseph Chesler (M6) 17 MO0-9 8th 52:53.67 17:01.5 52.88 52:53.67 35.4%
41 244 Kianna Wereley (F34) -F30—39 9th 11 52:54.29 17:01.7 52.90 52:55.35 28.2%
42 226 Teige Pearson (M7) 18 MO0-9 9th 10.0 53:09.55 17:06.6 53.15 53:19.53 33.5%
43 215 Elena Grant (F7) -F0-9 11th 6.2 53:37.67 17:15.7 53.62 53:43.84 35.0%
44 214 Dawn Grant (F38) -F30—39 loth 6.2 53:38.33 17:15.9 53.63 53:44.52 28.2%
45 225 Loman Pearson (M12) 19 M10-19 3rd 9.2 54:29.26 17:32.3 54.48 54:38.50 27.3%
46 252 Valeria Hernandez (F5) -F0-9 4th 685.4 44:09.97 14:12.9 44.15 55:35.40 46.2%
47 253 Kamila Hernandez (F9) -F0—9 5th 686.0 44:15.73 14:14.8 44.25 55:41.72 39.6%
48 251 Daniela Hernandez (F17) -F10-19 3rd 686.0 44:16.10 14:14.9 44.27 55:42.08 34.1%
Average Finish Time: ~ 39:51 Average Age Grade:  42.77%

-Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Positive Split

/\ Negative Split

4 Timing provided by:
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